
Full Name Informal Bank/Institution Email
Renee Aldrich Renee National Capital Bank of Washington raldrich@ncbwash.com
Jerry Ray Barnette Jerry Benchmark Community Bank jerry.barnette@bcbonline.com
Sara Charles Berry Sara Farmers & Merchants Bank sberry@fmbankva.com
Marianela Board Maria Burke & Herbert Bank mboard@burkeandherbertbank.com
Subhojit Bose JT HSBC jtbose@icloud.com
Cedrick Brooks Cedrick Truist Bank cedrick.brooks@suntrust.com
Emma R. Brown Emma First Bank & Trust Company ereeves@firstbank.com
Miranda D. Cave Miranda Blue Ridge Bank, N.A. mcave@mybrb.com
Thomas Claiborne Thomas Chesapeake Bank tclaiborne@chesbank.com
Justin F. Clay Justin Touchstone Bank justin.clay@touchstone.bank
James H. Clements James The Bank of Southside Virginia james.clements@bsvnet.com
Patrick T. Collins Patrick Chain Bridge Bank pcollins@chainbridgebank.com
Amy Copeland Amy Farmers Bank amy.copeland@farmersbankva.com
M Denise Counce Denise TowneBank denise.counce@townebank.net
Matt Crane Matt Atlantic Union Bank matt.crane@atlanticunionbank.com
Donna Davidson Donna Atlantic Union Bank donna.davidson@atlanticunionbank.com
Colin G. Davis Colin Carter Bank & Trust colin.davis@carterbankandtrust.com
Angie Dickerson Angie Oak View National Bank adickerson@oakviewbank.com
Starr Eamigh Starr Chesapeake Bank seamigh@chesbank.com
Tracy Elliott Tracy Chesapeake Bank telliott@chesbank.com
Mukhiddin Fakhriddinov Mike State Corporation Commission mike.fakhriddinov@scc.virginia.gov
Adam S. Farmer Adam TruPoint Bank adam.farmer@trupointbank.com
Robert T. Fender Bobby Skyline National Bank bfender@skylinenationalbank.com
Robert D. Fields Robert New Peoples Bank Inc. robertf@newpeoples.bank
Tom Floyd Tom MainStreet Bank tfloyd@mstreetbank.com
Jessica Floyd Jessica TowneBank Jessica.Floyd@TowneBank.net
Sharon Fulford Sharon Chesapeake Bank sfulford@chesbank.com
John M. Garrett John TowneBank john.garrett@townebank.net
Daniela Gregoire Dani Truist Bank daniela.gregoire@suntrust.com
Benjamin T. Hall Ben Community Bank of the Chesapeake hallb@cbtc.com
Michelle Harris Michelle National Bank mharris@nbbank.com
Shawna Herron Shawna Old Point National Bank sherron@oldpoint.com
Tina Hyson Tina First Bank, Virginia thyson@fbvirginia.com
Tracey W. Jameson Tracey TowneBank tracey.jameson@townebank.net
Adam Jobe Adam Southern Bank and Trust Company adam.jobe@southernbank.com
Shalini Kapur Shalini John Marshall Bank skapur@johnmarshallbank.com
Thomas Hurst Kelley Hurst Essex Bank tkelley@essexbank.com
Chuck Kettenacker Chuck Capital Bank, NA ckettenacker@capitalbankmd.com
Jessica N. Knight Jessica First Bank, Virginia jknight@fbvirginia.com
Melissa M. Linville Missy Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond Melissa.Linville@rich.frb.org
Brock Livesay Brock Farmers & Miners Bank brocklivesay@farmersandminersbank.com
Vicki Y. Madden-Jackson Vicki Burke & Herbert Bank vymadden@hotmail.com
Mia C. Mallory Mia Village Bank mmallory@villagebank.com
Rob Mangus Rob Pinnacle Financial Partners, Inc. rob.mangus@pnfp.com
Shannon Maxey Shannon VCC Bank smaxey@vccva.org
Abigail Elizabeth McGuire Abbey Carter Bank & Trust abigail.mcguire@carterbankandtrust.com
Trittie Mountcastle Trittie C&F Bank tmountcastle@cffc.com
Jacob Mowry Jake Blue Ridge Bank, N.A. jmowry@mybrb.com
Samuel L. Mullins Luke Farmers & Miners Bank samuelmullins@farmersandminersbank.com
Sandra J. Newman Sandy New Peoples Bank Inc. Sandra@newpeoples.bank
Shannon D. O'Shea Shannon Truist Bank shannon.oshea@suntrust.com
Meagan M. Parker Meagan TowneBank meagan.parker@townebank.net
Kevin Reid Kevin Sonabank kevin.reid@sonabank.com
Debbie Schutt Debbie Bank of Clarke County dschutt@bankofclarke.com
Kenneth Selmer Ken First National Bank kennethselmer@1stnatbk.com
Alia Sherwani Alia Sandy Spring Bank asherwani@sandyspringbank.com
Karly E. Tomlin Karly MainStreet Bank ktomlin@mstreetbank.com
Michael Vandergrift Michael Sandy Spring Bank mvandergrift@sandyspringbank.com
Jeffrey S. Walker Jeff First National Bank jeffwalker@1stnatbk.com
Rachel Michelle Yates Rachel New Peoples Bank Inc. rachely@newpeoples.bank
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